Supporting Online material for:
Genes Required for Mitotic Spindle Assembly in Drosophila S2 Cells
Gohta Goshima, Roy Wollman, Sarah S. Goodwin, Nan Zhang, Jonathan M. Scholey, Ronald D. Vale, and Nico Stuurman
  Online database
  How to use the database
  Hit List (summary, pdf)
  Hit List (database)
  GFP Localization
  Analysis code
Note: Always compare phenotypes in the database to neighboring wells as there is significant variation between plates.
[Vale lab RNAi updates] [Database enquiries] [Phenotype enquiries]
February 22, 2010, 2:56 pm
 --Links-- --Databases-- --System--
 Now Viewing Table: MitoSpindleScreen View:
           16394 Records found. Showing 1 through 12. 12  Records per page
name symbol CG plate row col RNAi probe repeats cells/image mitotic
index hit re-imaged positive
control
cdc27
RNAi manual hits
 CG13589 13589 113 G 2 probe info  86.07 0.00% No   +
   146 F 2 probe info  123.44 6.93% No   + Monastral bipolar - Weak
Monastral bipolar
   146 F 1 probe info  141.11 9.00% No   +
folded gastrulation fog 9559 146 E 11 probe info  56.47 12.25% No   + Out of focus
 CG12446 12446 146 E 10 probe info  183.69 4.96% No   +
 CG17601 17601 146 E 9 probe info  204.33 6.80% No   +
 CG10677 10677 116 G 11 probe info Repeat 148.79 6.39% No  No +
 CG14617 14617 146 E 8 probe info  213.58 2.58% No   +
 CG12576 12576 146 E 7 probe info  187.83 6.33% No   +
 CG14615 14615 146 E 6 probe info  191.61 3.70% No   +
DISCO Interacting
Protein 1 DIP1 17686 146 E 5 probe info  58.47 6.51% No   +
 CG32822 32822 146 E 4 probe info  162.61 6.99% No   +
all none reset